Position

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Cafeteria Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Custodian Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Coach

Substitute Teacher
Custodian Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

$5,597
$3,365
$3,230
$2,880
$2,835
$2,700
$2,518
$2,385
$1,710
$1,620
$1,615
$1,572
$1,350
$870
$855
$808
$800
$765
$762
$760
$720
$630
$585
$585
$540
$523
$523
$495
$495
$475

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$80
$299
$0
$0
$243
$230
$213
$206
$0
$134
$0
$185
$0
$0
$0
$71
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$53
$50
$49
$45
$44
$0
$41
$41
$0



Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

$475
$450
$450
$450
$450
$405
$405
$405
$360
$360
$360
$315
$285
$285
$270
$270
$270
$270
$270
$238
$225
$225
$190
$190
$190
$190
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180

$0
$40
$40
$0
$40
$34
$34
$0
$30
$0
$30
$0
$24
$24
$7
$0
$0
$22
$22
$20
$19
$19
$16
$16
$0
$16
$16
$15
$15
$15
$15
$0



Aide Instructional Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Custodian Substitute
Cafeteria Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Aide Instructional Substitute
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary
Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

$180
$180
$180
$180
$180
$135
$135
$135
$135
$107
$107
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$48
$48
$45

$0
$0
$0
$15
$16
$0
$0
$11
$12
$0
$13
$8
$0
$8
$0
$8
$8
$7
$7
$7
$7
$0
$0
$8
$7
$8
$0
$0
$4
$4
$4



