Position C	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$5,597	\$80
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$3,365	\$299
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$3,230	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$2,880	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$2,835	\$243
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$2,700	\$230
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$2,518	\$213
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$2,385	\$206
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$1,710	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$1,620	\$134
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$1,615	\$0
Cafeteria Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$1,572	\$185
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$1,350	\$0
Custodian Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$870	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$855	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$808	\$71
Coach		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$800	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$765	\$0
Custodian Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$762	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$760	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$720	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$630	\$53
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$585	\$50
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$585	\$49
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$540	\$45
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$523	\$44
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$523	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$495	\$41
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$495	\$41
Substitute Teacher		Armona Union Elementary	General	\$475	\$0

Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$475	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$450	\$40
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$450	\$40
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$450	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$450	\$40
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$405	\$34
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$405	\$34
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$405	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$360	\$30
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$360	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$360	\$30
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$315	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$285	\$24
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$285	\$24
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$270	\$7
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$270	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$270	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$270	\$22
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$270	\$22
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$238	\$20
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$225	\$19
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$225	\$19
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$190	\$16
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$190	\$16
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$190	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$190	\$16
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$180	\$16
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$180	\$15
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$180	\$15
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$180	\$15
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$180	\$15
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$180	\$0

Aide Instructional Substitute	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$180	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$180	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$180	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$180	\$15
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$180	\$16
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$135	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$135	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$135	\$11
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$135	\$12
Custodian Substitute	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$107	\$0
Cafeteria Substitute	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$107	\$13
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$95	\$8
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$95	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$95	\$8
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$95	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$95	\$8
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$95	\$8
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$90	\$7
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$90	\$7
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$90	\$7
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$90	\$7
Aide Instructional Substitute	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$90	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$90	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$90	\$8
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$90	\$7
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$90	\$8
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$90	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$90	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$48	\$4
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$48	\$4
Substitute Teacher	Armona Union Elementary	General	\$45	\$4